



STATEMENT OF DISSOLUTION LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

For Office Use Only

Date Filed: 1/27/2022 10:45:00 AM

80657-8111 01/27/2022

10:

5 **6**

A

Received

Åq

U

Secretary

О Щ

File #: 0004602762

Title 30, Chapters 21 and 25, Idaho Code Base Filing fee: \$0.00 + \$20.00 for manual processing (form must be typed).

The limited liability company named herein	has been dissolved pursuant to 30-25-702(b)(2)(A)
--	---

1. The name of the dissolved limited liability company is:

Bruce Family Construction LLC

- The date the certificate of organization was originally filed: January j9, 2021 2.
- 3. Other information concerning the dissolution (optional):

We moved out of state
Previous address for buisness was 702 W Brumback Street Boise ID 83702
Current address is 160 Hatcher Road Rockingham NC 28379

Name and address to return acknowledgement copy of this form to: 4.

4.	Name and address to return acknowledgement copy of this form to:			S
	Nichole Bruce	160 Hatcher R	oad Rockingham NC 28379	tat
	(Name)	(Address)		Ø
5	Signature of a manager, member, or	outhorized person		Law
J.	Signature of a manager, member, or	autionzed person.	Secretary of State use only	6 Ľ
Prir	nted Name: Nichole Bruce		enc	
Sia	nature MUMAC M		Ø	
				De
Prir	nted Name:			nne
Sig	nature:			Š